T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Fixed installation for medium voltage (MV) power in both EX- and safe areas, emergency and critical systems
where requirement for fire resistance is vital.
Construction
Conductor    : Tinned stranded and compressed copper (STCC), IEC 60228 class 2

Diameter
sheath
mm
Diameter
overall incl.
HCF protection
mm
Weight of
Cable
Approx.
(Kg/Km)
Max.
pulling
tension
(N)
N02F01C070BAKRD12 1x 70/16 23.5 ± 1.5 0.30 30.0 ± 2.0 62.0 ± 3.0 5220 3500
N02F01C095BAKRD12 1x 95/16 25.5 ± 1.5 0.30 32.0 ± 2.0 64.5 ± 3.0 5900 4750
N02F01C120BAKRD12 1x 120/20 27.5 ± 1.5 0.30 34.0 ± 2.0 66.5 ± 3.0 6340 6000
N02F01C150BAKRD12 1x 150/19 28.5 ± 1.5 0.30 35.0 ± 2.0 67.5 ± 3.0 6670 7500
N02F01C185BAKRD12 1x 185/18 30.5 ± 1.5 0.30 36.5 ± 2.0 69.0 ± 3.0 7320 9250
N02F01C240BAKRD12 1x 240/21 33.0 ± 1.5 0.30 39.0 ± 2.0 72.0 ± 3.5 8250 12000
N02F01C300BAKRD12 1x 300/29 35.0 ± 1.5 0.30 41.5 ± 2.5 74.5 ± 3.5 9280 15000
N02F03C050BWWRD12 3x 50/31 47.0 ± 1.5 0.40 55.0 ± 3.0 89.0 ± 4.5 10970 7500
Type
mm²
Diameter of
copper